LTI

C

Poradi Jméno

A ODN -

- AWN -

NOoO O WN -~

A ODN-

SN B =
Nt L L
PFijmeni

Pripravka chlapci
DAVID SYROTIUK
ERIK KOTTZMAN
JAKUB HALOUZKA
ZHAKS GEDRA

Pripravka divky
KRISTYNA MISURCOVA
VIKTORIE VACHALOVA

Predzaci
ViT LINHART
MARTIN VALES
TOMAS VAIC
JIRI HALOUZKA
MARTIN STEPAN
MARTIN STOJMENOV
Predzakyné
TEREZA ZAKOVA
HANA NAVRATILOVA
Mladsi zaci

ADAM KOTZMANN
MIROSLAV JANDA
ONDREJ ZACHA
ROBERT RODINA
RADIM VIDENSKY
JAN HASEK
DzOIJS KOTS

Mlads$i zakyné

TEREZA REHACKOVA
VERONIKA MERKOVA
PAVLINA PROCHAZKOVA
LENKA CHROUSTOVA

Sumperk 4.6.2005

In-line slalom
1. Kolo 2.kolo
48,6 48,92
51,57 51,57
53,63 52,92
55,34 53,84
54,23 49,97
74,64 81,34
47,22 46,46
48,28 48,74
51,88 47,56
52,22 51,56
DNS NST
DNS NST
49,46 49,91
58,92 58,49
43,17 42,56
45,17 45,35
45,03 45,7
46,07 46,4
4991 50,34
46,09 54,18
51,9 50,92
43,97 44,88
4569 4591
48,14 443
49,66 51,18

Celkem

97,52
103,14
106,55
109,18

104,2
155,98

93,68
97,02
99,44
103,78
DNS1
DNS1

99,37
117,41

85,73
90,52
90,73
92,47
100,25
100,27
102,82

88,85
91,6
92,44
100,84

TJ

KL TURNOV
SKI SUMPER
DDM KOMETA
MERKURS

SK ANNABER
LOKO OLOMO

SKI LITVIN
DDM KOMETA
TJ JACHYMO
DDM KOMETA
SKI KRALUP
LOKO OLOMO

DDM KOMETA
DDM KOMETA

SKI SUMPER
DDM KOMETA
DDM KOMETA
DDM KOMETA
DDM KOMETA
SKILITVIN
MERKURS

SKI K. VAR
SK ANNABER
LK JIRKOV
DDM KOMETA

CILA CUP 2005

rocnik

1997
1997
1997
1998

1997
1997

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996

1995
1995

1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1994
1994

1993
1993
1994
1994



LTI

\—/

C

ONO OB WN -~

ONO O WN -~

< C

Starsi z

SIMON
JAKUB
IGOR
VOJTA
JIRI
JAN
TOMAS
JAKUB
RADOVAN
PAVEL
DAVID
MARTIN
JAN

aci
HAJDA
VOKRAL
KOTZMANN
PRSALA
NOVOTNY
MOLLER
ZAHRADNIK
KRUZIK
SYROTIUK
RYBKA
SIMAK
SIMAK
HERMANN

Starsi zakyné

GABRIELA
HANA
BARBORA
MARTIN
NICOLE
BARBORA
RENATA
TEREZA
VERONIKA
MARCELA
KAROLINA

KUDELASKOVA
RAZOVA
PROCHAZKOVA
KELLNEROVA
HANKOVA
KREJCIROVA
PAULIKOVA
RUZICKOVA
MATOUSKOVA
HOMOLACOVA
ZOUFALOVA

Sumperk 4.6.2005

In-line slalom
38,82 39,52
40,65 40
41,19 40,91
40,73 41,4
41,62 41,28
4211 41,93
39,63 44,41
4475 45,78
DSQ1 52,3
DNF1 DNF
DNS1 DNS
48,65 DNF
40,51 DSQ2
39,42 39,06
39,82 40,22
4471 40,29
4297 43,43
48,77 41,78
46,1 45,51
47,44 47,83
50,35 50,48
48,74 DSQ
40,24 DSQ

DSQ NST

78,34
80,65
82,1
82,13
82,9
84,04
84,04
90,53
95,16
NST
NST
DNF
DSQ

78,48
80,04
85
86,4
90,55
91,61
95,27
100,83
DSQ2
DSQ2
DSQ1

DDM KOMETA
SKP KOMETA
SKI SUMPER
SK VRCHLAB
TJ JACHYMO
KL TURNOV
SKP KOMETA
SKI KRALUP
KL TURNOV
SKI SPK

SKI SPK

SKI SPK

DDM KOMETA

SKI KRALUP
SKI TEPLIC
LK JIRKOV

TJ JACHYMO
SKI SUMPER
SKP KOMETA
DDM KOMETA
DDM KOMETA
DDM KOMETA
DDM KOMETA
ROZNOV POD

CILA CUP 2005

1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1991
1992
1992
1991
1991
1991
1991

1991
1992
1991
1992
1992
1992
1991
1992
1992
1991
1991



R DTN AWN =

AODN -

o

Juniofi - Muzi

RICHARD
MARTIN
MARTIN
EINARS
PETR

JIRI

RAIVO
TOMAS
KRISHJANIS
LUKAS

JIRI

JOSEF
BORIS

JAN
VITEZSLAV
JAN
MARTIN
JAN
MICHAEL
MICHAL
MARTIN
MARTIN

Junirky - Zeny

SANDRA
VERONIKA
SILVA
MICHALA
KRISTYNA
ANDREA
VERA

Sumperk 4.6.2005

In-line slalom
KUDELASEK 36,22 36,32
VALESKY 376 37,52
SOUKUP 38,07 37,43
LANSMANIS 37,9 37,78
BRANTNER 37,77 38,24
KRUZIK 38,76 39,56
IKAUNIEKS 39,86 39,25
HASEK 41,29 40,25
PECHATS 38,69 44,19
VINCENC 40,8 42,29
KRUZIK 42,05 43,79
PODSTATA 43,27 43,23
DANEK 42,45 44,09
MATOUSEK 40,57 48,76
MERKA 4519 45,46
HERCOG 43,61 DSQ
STEPAN DNS  NST
SKACEL DNS  NST
MAUS DNS  NST
KLAUZ DNS  NST
BOHDALEK 41,7 DNF
ZAVODNY 42,01 DNF
MUSILOVA 40,06 41,1
RAZOVA 40,24 41,37
CERNA 4256 43,03
BRANDTNEROVA 42,72 47,92
BARGELOVA 48,23 DSQ
JARA 48,71 NST
LANGROVA 4443  DNF

72,54
75,12

75,5
75,68
76,01
78,32
79,11
81,54
82,88
83,09
85,84

86,5
86,54
89,33
90,65
DSQ2
DNS1
DNS1
DNS1
DNS1
DNF2
DNF2

81,16
81,61
85,59
90,64
DSQ2
DSQ1
DNF2

SKP KOMETA
SKP KOMETA
TJ JACHYMO
MERKURS
SPARTAK PI
SKI KRALUP
MERKURS
SKILITVIN
MERKURS
DDM KOMETA
SKI KRALUP
SK VRCHLAB
JUNIOR BRN
TJ JACHYMO
SK ANNABER
SKI KRALUP
SKI KRALUP
SKI SPK

SKI SPK

SKI SPK
DDM KOMETA
JUNIOR BRN

SKIUSTIN
SKI TEPLIC
SKP KOMETA
SPARTAK PI
SKI SPK

DDM KOMETA
SKI SPK

CILA CUP 2005

1987
1988
1987
1988
1988
1988
1988
1990
1989
1989
1965
1990
1962
1967
1969
1989
1970
1990
1990
1987
1990
1988

1989
1987
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990



