



Pořadí	Jméno	Příjmení	1. Kolo	2.kolo	Celkem	TJ	ročník
<b>Přípravka chlapci</b>							
1	DAVID	SYROTIUK	48,6	48,92	97,52	KL TURNOV	1997
2	ERIK	KOTTZMAN	51,57	51,57	103,14	SKI SUMPER	1997
3	JAKUB	HALOUZKA	53,63	52,92	106,55	DDM KOMETA	1997
4	ZHAKS	GEDRA	55,34	53,84	109,18	MERKURS	1998
<b>Přípravka dívky</b>							
1	KRISTYNA	MISURCOVA	54,23	49,97	104,2	SK ANNABER	1997
2	VIKTORIE	VACHALOVA	74,64	81,34	155,98	LOKO OLOMO	1997
<b>Předžáci</b>							
1	VÍT	LINHART	47,22	46,46	93,68	SKI LITVIN	1995
2	MARTIN	VALES	48,28	48,74	97,02	DDM KOMETA	1995
3	TOMAS	VAIC	51,88	47,56	99,44	TJ JACHYMO	1995
4	JIRI	HALOUZKA	52,22	51,56	103,78	DDM KOMETA	1995
	MARTIN	STEPAN	DNS	NST	DNS1	SKI KRALUP	1995
	MARTIN	STOJMENOV	DNS	NST	DNS1	LOKO OLOMO	1996
<b>Předžákyně</b>							
1	TEREZA	ZAKOVA	49,46	49,91	99,37	DDM KOMETA	1995
2	HANA	NAVRATILOVA	58,92	58,49	117,41	DDM KOMETA	1995
<b>Mladší žáci</b>							
1	ADAM	KOTZMANN	43,17	42,56	85,73	SKI SUMPER	1993
2	MIROSLAV	JANDA	45,17	45,35	90,52	DDM KOMETA	1993
3	ONDREJ	ZACHA	45,03	45,7	90,73	DDM KOMETA	1993
4	ROBERT	RODINA	46,07	46,4	92,47	DDM KOMETA	1994
5	RADIM	VIDENSKY	49,91	50,34	100,25	DDM KOMETA	1993
6	JAN	HASEK	46,09	54,18	100,27	SKI LITVIN	1994
7	DZOIJS	KOTS	51,9	50,92	102,82	MERKURS	1994
<b>Mladší žákyně</b>							
1	TEREZA	REHACKOVA	43,97	44,88	88,85	SKI K. VAR	1993
2	VERONIKA	MERKOVA	45,69	45,91	91,6	SK ANNABER	1993
3	PAVLINA	PROCHAZKOVA	48,14	44,3	92,44	LK JIRKOV	1994
4	LENKA	CHROUSTOVA	49,66	51,18	100,84	DDM KOMETA	1994



**Starší žáci**

1	SIMON	HAJDA	38,82	39,52	78,34	DDM KOMETA	1991
2	JAKUB	VOKRAL	40,65	40	80,65	SKP KOMETA	1991
3	IGOR	KOTZMANN	41,19	40,91	82,1	SKI SUMPER	1991
4	VOJTA	PRSALA	40,73	41,4	82,13	SK VRCHLAB	1991
5	JIRI	NOVOTNY	41,62	41,28	82,9	TJ JACHYMO	1991
6	JAN	MOLLER	42,11	41,93	84,04	KL TURNOV	1992
7	TOMAS	ZAHRADNIK	39,63	44,41	84,04	SKP KOMETA	1991
8	JAKUB	KRUZIK	44,75	45,78	90,53	SKI KRALUP	1992
	RADOVAN	SYROTIUK	DSQ1	52,3	95,16	KL TURNOV	1992
	PAVEL	RYBKA	DNF1	DNF	NST	SKI SPK	1991
	DAVID	SIMAK	DNS1	DNS	NST	SKI SPK	1991
	MARTIN	SIMAK	48,65	DNF	DNF	SKI SPK	1991
	JAN	HERMANN	40,51	DSQ2	DSQ	DDM KOMETA	1991

**Starší žákyně**

1	GABRIELA	KUDELASKOVA	39,42	39,06	78,48	SKI KRALUP	1991
2	HANA	RAZOVA	39,82	40,22	80,04	SKI TEPLIC	1992
3	BARBORA	PROCHAZKOVA	44,71	40,29	85	LK JIRKOV	1991
4	MARTIN	KELLNEROVA	42,97	43,43	86,4	TJ JACHYMO	1992
5	NICOLE	HANKOVA	48,77	41,78	90,55	SKI SUMPER	1992
6	BARBORA	KREJCIROVA	46,1	45,51	91,61	SKP KOMETA	1992
7	RENATA	PAULIKOVA	47,44	47,83	95,27	DDM KOMETA	1991
8	TEREZA	RUZICKOVA	50,35	50,48	100,83	DDM KOMETA	1992
	VERONIKA	MATOUSKOVA	48,74	DSQ	DSQ2	DDM KOMETA	1992
	MARCELA	HOMOLACOVA	40,24	DSQ	DSQ2	DDM KOMETA	1991
	KAROLINA	ZOUFALOVA	DSQ	NST	DSQ1	ROZNOV POD	1991



**Junioři - Muži**

1	RICHARD	KUDELASEK	36,22	36,32	72,54	SKP KOMETA	1987
2	MARTIN	VALESKY	37,6	37,52	75,12	SKP KOMETA	1988
3	MARTIN	SOUKUP	38,07	37,43	75,5	TJ JACHYMO	1987
4	EINARS	LANSMANIS	37,9	37,78	75,68	MERKURS	1988
5	PETR	BRANTNER	37,77	38,24	76,01	SPARTAK PI	1988
6	JIRI	KRUZIK	38,76	39,56	78,32	SKI KRALUP	1988
7	RAIVO	IKAUNIEKS	39,86	39,25	79,11	MERKURS	1988
8	TOMAS	HAŠEK	41,29	40,25	81,54	SKI LITVIN	1990
9	KRISHJANIS	PECHATS	38,69	44,19	82,88	MERKURS	1989
10	LUKÁŠ	VINCENC	40,8	42,29	83,09	DDM KOMETA	1989
11	JIRI	KRUZIK	42,05	43,79	85,84	SKI KRALUP	1965
12	JOSEF	PODSTATA	43,27	43,23	86,5	SK VRCHLAB	1990
13	BORIS	DANEK	42,45	44,09	86,54	JUNIOR BRN	1962
14	JAN	MATOUSEK	40,57	48,76	89,33	TJ JACHYMO	1967
15	VITEZSLAV	MERKA	45,19	45,46	90,65	SK ANNABER	1969
	JAN	HERCOG	43,61	DSQ	DSQ2	SKI KRALUP	1989
	MARTIN	STEPAN	DNS	NST	DNS1	SKI KRALUP	1970
	JAN	SKACEL	DNS	NST	DNS1	SKI SPK	1990
	MICHAEL	MAUS	DNS	NST	DNS1	SKI SPK	1990
	MICHAL	KLAUZ	DNS	NST	DNS1	SKI SPK	1987
	MARTIN	BOHDALEK	41,7	DNF	DNF2	DDM KOMETA	1990
	MARTIN	ZAVODNY	42,01	DNF	DNF2	JUNIOR BRN	1988

**Junirky - Ženy**

1	SANDRA	MUSILOVA	40,06	41,1	81,16	SKI USTI N	1989
2	VERONIKA	RAZOVA	40,24	41,37	81,61	SKI TEPLIC	1987
3	SILVA	CERNA	42,56	43,03	85,59	SKP KOMETA	1990
4	MICHALA	BRANDTNEROVA	42,72	47,92	90,64	SPARTAK PI	1990
	KRISTYNA	BARGELOVA	48,23	DSQ	DSQ2	SKI SPK	1990
	ANDREA	JARÁ	48,71	NST	DSQ1	DDM KOMETA	1990
	VERA	LANGROVA	44,43	DNF	DNF2	SKI SPK	1990